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Picketer Attendance Form

DATE: ________________________________________________________________________

PICKET CAPTAIN: _______________________________________________________________

INDICATE SITE LOCATION:  
	
	
	
	



	
INDICATE SHIFT HOURS: 
	7:00-11:00
	9:00-13:00
	11:00-15:00
	
13:00-17:00





	NAME
	SURNAME
	SIGNATURE

	1. 
	
	

	2. 
	
	

	3. 
	
	

	4. 
	
	

	5. 
	
	

	6. 
	
	

	7. 
	
	

	8. 
	
	

	9. 
	
	

	10. 
	
	

	11. 
	
	

	12. 
	
	

	13. 
	
	

	14. 
	
	

	15. 
	
	

	16. 
	
	

	17. 
	
	

	18. 
	
	

	19. 
	
	

	20. 
	
	




SIGNATURE:	________________________________________
  PICKET CAPTAIN

The PICKET captain must ensure that all members on the picket line print and sign the attendance sheet.

Please return the attendance sheet to the binder once complete.
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